
 Amount Claimed 
Amount 

Admitted

Amount under 

Verification

(in ₹) (in ₹)

1 0

0 0 0

1 Dewan Enterprise 19,927,433.86 19,927,433.86

19,927,434 0 19,927,434

19,927,434 0 19,927,434

Gwalior Distilleries Pvt Ltd(In CIRP)

Claim from Operational Creditor

Total

Sr. No. Name of Operational Creditor

Sub-total

Claim from Govt. Authority

Sub-total

Claim from other than Govt. Authority, Workmen and Employees 



Remarks
E-mail

    -

    -

    -

9661013

Gwalior Distilleries Pvt Ltd(In CIRP)

Claim from Operational Creditor

Claim from Govt. Authority

Claim from other than Govt. Authority, Workmen and Employees 



#REF! #REF!

#REF!


